(a) (b) (d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Temp. Coefficient : X ( ±15% )
(c) Capacitance code : 102 = 1000pF
(a) Chip Size
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4. MATERIALS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD

(d) Tolerance code
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
HIGH VOLTAGE CHIP CAPACITORS V4X SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 2
15.01.2008
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :  ( Rated Voltage : 200Vdc )
Tolerance code :
M  :  ±20%
K  :  ±10%
J   :  ±5%
D  :  ±0.50pF
C  :  ±0.25pF
3900V4X392 -B-10
47000V4X473 -B-10
V4X153 -B-10 15000
V4X393 -B-10
V4X333 -B-10
V4X273 -B-10
V4X183 -B-10
V4X223 -B-10
27000
39000
33000
22000
18000
V4X103 -B-10
V4X123 -B-10
V4X682 -B-10
V4X472 -B-10
V4X562 -B-10
6800
12000
10000
5600
4700
V4X122 -B-10 1200
V4X222 -B-10
V4X332 -B-10
V4X272 -B-10
V4X182 -B-10
V4X152 -B-10
2200
3300
2700
1800
1500
V4X102 -B-10 1000
68000V4X683 -B-10
100000V4X104 -B-10
56000V4X563 -B-10
Capacitance
Part Number
( pF )
Capacitance
Part Number
( pF )
 :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
HIGH VOLTAGE CHIP CAPACITORS V4X SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 3
15.01.2008
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :  ( Rated Voltage : 250Vdc )
680V4X681 -C-10 V4X473 -C-10 47000
V4X103 -C-10 10000
2700V4X272 -C-10
4700V4X472 -C-10
V4X682 -C-10
V4X562 -C-10

220V4X221 -C-10 V4X153 -C-10
390V4X391 -C-10
V4X561 -C-10
V4X471 -C-10
560
470
V4X331 -C-10
V4X271 -C-10
330
270
V4X273 -C-10
V4X333 -C-10
V4X393 -C-10
V4X183 -C-10
V4X223 -C-10
V4X181 -C-10 180 V4X123 -C-10
15000
27000
39000
33000

V4X393 -E-10
V4X333 -E-10
V4X273 -E-10
V4X223 -E-10
V4X183 -E-10
390
560
470
330
270
27000
33000
39000
18000
22000
V4X123 -E-10180 12000
Capacitance
Part Number
( pF )
Capacitance

47000
39000
27000
22000
4700V4X472 -G-10
V4X103 -G-10
V4X153 -G-10
V4X123 -G-10
V4X682 -G-10
V4X562 -G-10
10000
15000
12000
6800
5600
V4X392 -G-10 3900
Capacitance
Part Number
( pF )
Tolerance code :

Tolerance code :
M  :  ±20%
K  :  ±10%
J   :  ±5%
D  :  ±0.50pF
C  :  ±0.25pF :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
HIGH VOLTAGE CHIP CAPACITORS V4X SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 7
15.01.2008
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :  ( Rated Voltage : 2KVdc )
820V4X821 -L-10
V4X102 -L-10
V4X122 -L-10
V4X152 -L-10 1500
1200
1000
270V4X271 -L-10
V4X471 -L-10
V4X681 -L-10
V4X561 -L-10
V4X391 -L-10
V4X331 -L-10
470
680
560
390
330
V4X221 -L-10 220
Capacitance
Part Number
( pF )
Tolerance code :